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Place
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Rodney Small
Jim Smiley
Hayden Rinehart
Erik Davis

Erica Morris
Heather Swartz
Norma Holsopple
Mollie Varner
Dustin Timmons
Brian Hair
Dennis Hess
Robert Offutt
Lisa Souders

Ken Renfrew
Terry Kirby

Lori Helman
Matthew Shupp
Anthony Ambrosio
Joanne Timmons
Amy Garling
Noah Holsopple
Avery Mankamyer
Jenn Detweiler
Glenda Small

Jen Milburn
Sarah Mcdowell
John Forigone
Valerie Russell
Dale Detweiler
Courtney Shaffer
Josh Rango

Dan Timmons
Tyler Myers
Grace Bard

Scott Mankamyer
Morgan Yeomans
Kim Myers

Dawn Sheffield
Brittney Davis
Jen McClellan

The Harbor

Warmhearted 5K
February 08, 2015

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade

Age Over Time

Graded %  All Time
73.86 4 20:38 17:36
72.56 1 18:58 17:55
69.15 3 20:18 18:48
66.05 2 19:55 19:41
64.09 5 23:04 23:04
62.16 7 25:41 23:47
58.32 16 29:21 25:21
56.64 10 26:14 26:06
56.32 6 23:36 23:05
55.63 14 28:19 23:22
55.44 12 27:57 23:27
55.20 8 25:42 23:33
53.66 17 29:45 27:33
52.85 13 28:08 24:36
52.49 11 26:49 24:46
51.78 18 30:32 28:33
51.35 9 26:13 25:19
49.24 15 29:01 26:24
45.14 34 46:03 32:45
44.57 20 33:11 33:10
43.33 26 36:43 30:00
42.89 32 43:43 34:28
41.70 29 37:16 35:27
41.57 33 43:57 35:34
41.06 25 36:01 36:00
41.06 24 36:01 36:00
40.97 19 31:59 31:44
40.06 28 37:03 36:54
40.02 22 35:26 32:29
39.97 27 36:59 36:59
38.98 21 34:05 33:21
36.71 35 46:04 35:25
36.65 23 35:28 35:28
35.40 37 49:32 41:46
34.82 30 40:25 37:20
32.83 31 42:03 39:36
30.53 41 51:18 48:25
30.06 42 51:19 49:11
29.77 38 49:40 49:40
28.75 43 51:25 51:25

53
40
15
33
23
45
51
33
35
57
55
44
45
50
43
44
37
45
65
20
10
7
42
56
30
30
32
19
44
23
35
65
23
9
43
16
43
41
29
29

Race
Number

515
516
508
537
999
520
968
526
524
533
965
502
518
507
974
963
535
910
525
539
967
532
960
514
536
534
962
509
540
510
504
523
501
531
991
529
1000
512
538
992
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City
Chambersburg
New Bloomfield

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Orrstown
Shippensburg
Fannettsburg
Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg

State

PA
PA

PA



Adjusted Name

Place
41

42
43

Scott Yeomans
Nathan Shoemaker
Joseph Yeomans

The Harbor

Warmhearted 5K
February 08, 2015

Age Grade
Age Over Time
Graded % All Time
28.55 40 50:27 45:32
27.24 36 47:43 47:43
27.06 39 50:19 48:03
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M
M

Adjusted Gender Age

46
23
17

Race City
Number

530
513
528
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